
NRCHA Non Pro Bridle Overall Saddle Award Standings

Hi Score = Highest score of the day in NPB, INPB, NNPB if entered more than 1 class
Placing & Points= Per NRCHA scoring system, high cow score breaks tie for 1st place

YE = Rider has already shown at least 5x and qualified for YE award

Must ride in qualifying class at least 50% of time the class is offered to qualify for year end awards

Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points

5/1 5/1 5/2 5/2 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/6 7/24 7/24 7/25 7/25 8/21 8/21 8/22 8/22 10/9 10/9 10/10 10/10
Entry 
Count

YE? Total 
Points

Cumulative 
Score

To Top To Next

Erin Gendreau JP Bobcat 140.50 7.00 141.00  7.00 140.00  8.00   139.50  7.00 140.00  10.00  132.00  4.00   139.00  6.00      143.50  8.00 144.50  9.00 142.50 9.00 10 Y 75.00  1,402.50   
Jacob Partridge Ima Wild Feline 138.50 5.00 143.00  9.00 71.00    2.00   140.00  6.00   144.50  10.00    144.00  10.00 142.50  5.00 0.00 1.00 8 Y 48.00  923.50      27.00      27.00     
Seth Whiteley Master Sioux 139.50  8.00   145.50  10.00  69.50    2.00      68.50    2.00 144.00  7.00 70.50 3.00 6 Y 32.00  637.50      43.00      16.00     

Tim Alford The Cats Packin 132.50 3.00 130.50  5.00 128.00  4.00   127.00  3.00 67.50    -     131.50  2.00   67.00    -       138.00  6.00 60.00    1.00 134.50 7.00 10 Y 31.00  1,116.50   44.00      1.00       
Lisa Sykes I Inherited Smarts 139.00  6.00   140.50  8.00   140.00  8.00      65.00    0.00 4 N 22.00  484.50      53.00      9.00       
Jen Black Quejanas Cat 136.00  6.00   135.50  5.00 132.00  4.00      134.50  4.00 4 N 19.00  538.00      56.00      3.00       
Jen Black Some Sweet Bettincat 140.50  10.00  143.00  9.00 2 N 19.00  283.50      56.00      -        

Tim Alford LHF Smooth Kitty 127.00 1.00 128.50  3.00 60.00    -     60.00    1.00 127.50  4.00   63.00    -     123.00  3.00 124.00 5.00 8 Y 17.00  813.00      58.00      2.00       
Jim Roth Kick Up the Lights 70.50    2.00   145.00  12.00    2 N 14.00  215.50      61.00      3.00       

Desiree Hoyt DB Strictly Business 143.50 9.00 71.00    1.00 2 N 10.00  214.50      65.00      4.00       
Entries NPB -     -       -       -       -       -       1          -       -       -       
Entries INPB -     -       1          -       -       -       1          1          * 1          * 1          
Entries NNPB 5        5          5          5          6          6          6          6          5          5          

(1)         (1)         (1)         
Total Entries All NP Bridle Classes 5        5          6          5          6          6          8          6          5          5          

* Class was run concurrently and only counts as 1 entry.

HorseRider

Less:Concurrent Entries



NRCHA Non Pro Limited/$5K/$1K Overall Saddle Award Standings

Hi Score = Highest score of the day in NPL, 5K, and 1K if entered more than 1 class
Placing & Points= Per NRCHA scoring system, high cow score breaks tie for 1st place

YE = Rider has already shown at least 5x and qualified for YE award

Must show 50% of time classes offered (offered 10 times in 2021, must show 5)

Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS Hi Score Placing POINTS

5/1 5/1 5/1 5/2 5/2 5/2 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/6 6/6 7/24 7/24 7/24 7/25 7/25 7/25 8/21 8/21 8/21 8/22 8/22 8/22 10/9 10/9 10/9 10/9 10/9 10/9
Entry 
Count

YE? Total 
Points

Cumulative 
Score

To Top To Next

Bethany Tyler TPH Palefacegunolena 140.50 2 24.00 143.50 1 26.00    142.50 2 24.00    141.50 1 19.00    146.50 1 16.00    141.00 9 12.00    143.50 2 18.00    143.00 2 16.00 143.50 1 19.00 9 Y 174.00 1,285.50   
Amanda Whiteley Wright Oledo 140.50 2 24.00 142.50 2 24.00    142.00 4 10.00    143.50 1 15.00    140.00 11 8.00      144.00 1 20.00    138.50 5 10.00 139.50 4 12.00 8 Y 123.00 1,130.50   51.00       51.00    
Chloe Rourke Reys Blue Moon 139.50 5 16.00 140.50 4 20.00    139.00 7 14.00    138.00 5 10.00    140.00 5 7.00      141.50 3 9.00      144.50 1 29.00    140.50 6 9.00      138.00 7 7.00 132.50 10 1.00 10 Y 122.00 1,394.00   52.00       1.00      
Kate Cavalier Time to Honkytonk 133.50 14 -       140.00 5 17.00    141.50 4 21.00    138.00 5 10.00    140.00 5 7.00      69.50 9 -       141.00 9 12.00    142.00 4 14.00    140.50 4 13.00 141.00 3 15.00 10 Y 109.00 1,327.00   65.00       13.00    
Kasey Snow Sooner Lil Pepto 69.00 15 -       140.00 5 17.00    132.00 17 -       69.00   11 -        143.00 3 12.00    141.50 3 9.00      142.50 4 22.00    143.00 3 16.00    143.00 2 16.00 136.00 8 5.00 10 Y 97.00   1,259.00   77.00       12.00    
Allison Wilshere Shiney Lil Mister 140.00 4 20.00 135.50 14 -       143.50 1 27.00    140.50 2 17.00    144.00 2 14.00    142.50 2 13.00    135.50 16 -       139.50 8 5.00      8 Y 96.00   1,121.00   78.00       1.00      
Erin Keys Cats Look Sinful 138.00 7 9.00 -       16 -       142.50 2 24.00    141.50 7 16.00    4 N 49.00   422.00      125.00     47.00    
Jill Flint Champ Sunshine 141.50 1 27.00 141.50 3 22.00    2 N 49.00   283.00      125.00     -        
Robin Waite C R Mr Beans 137.00 11 0.50 138.00 11 4.00      136.00 12 3.00      137.00 7 7.00      137.00 8 2.00      138.00 7 3.00      138.00 14 3.00      141.50 5 12.00    138.50 5 10.00 134.50 9 3.00 10 Y 47.50   1,375.50   
Jeff Hamman Flik This 135.50 12 -       139.50 6 17.00    141.50 3 9.00      141.50 7 16.00    4 N 42.00   558.00      132.00     7.00      
Emily Boldt Whizkey On Ice 139.50 5 16.00 139.00 8 11.00    139.00 13 5.00      139.50 8 5.00      4 N 37.00   557.00      137.00     5.00      
Alexandra Morency Smokinhottatertot 137.50 9 4.00 135.50 14 -       135.00 15 -       140.00 3 15.00    137.50 7 4.00      136.50 8 1.00      132.00 18 -       136.50 11 -       132.00 10 1.00 139.50 4 12.00 10 Y 37.00   1,362.00   137.00     -        
Annie Decroix AKD Rein A Loosa 68.50 20 -       140.50 6 9.00      143.50 1 19.00 138.00 6 9.00 4 N 37.00   490.50      
Steve Black Imasmart Black Berry 140.00 5 19.00    139.00 4 13.00    136.00 15 1.00      136.00 12 -       4 N 33.00   551.00      141.00     4.00      
Crista Boldt BigDazzle 135.50 12 -       139.00 8 11.00    142.00 6 19.00    135.50 13 -       4 N 30.00   552.00      144.00     3.00      
Edith Petaccio Chicys Lucky Lad 136.00 12 3.00      144.50 2 26.00    2 N 29.00   280.50      145.00     1.00      
Erin Keys Shesshootinforgold 144.50 2 26.00    1 N 26.00   144.50      148.00     3.00      
Emily Boldt BigDazzle 142.50 4 22.00    1 N 22.00   142.50      152.00     4.00      
Annie Decroix AKD Shes So Smart 135.00 8 5.00 141.50 2 17.00 2 N 22.00   276.50      152.00     -        
Carly Ostrander Too Busy Cashin Chex 137.50 9 4.00 139.50 7 14.00    2 N 18.00   277.00      156.00     4.00      
Elizabeth Piccone This Cats Boss 139.00 7 14.00    135.50 9 3.00      2 N 17.00   274.50      157.00     1.00      
Anne Massey Catanga 138.50 9 11.00    136.50 8 5.00      2 N 16.00   275.00      158.00     1.00      
Sarah Hunt My Favorite Remedy 133.50 16 -       69.00   11 -        136.50 9 -        141.00 6 5.00      140.00 11 8.00      139.00 10 2.00      6 Y 15.00   759.00      159.00     1.00      
Shirley Casey Montanas Peppy Spark 0.00 16 -       138.50 10 7.00      136.00 12 3.00      125.00 10 1.00      125.00 19 -       5 Y 11.00   524.50      163.00     4.00      
Terri McCue Swinging Tenlight 133.50 9 3.00 137.00 7 7.00 2 N 10.00   270.50      164.00     1.00      
Steve Kubik Yo Cat Do Dat 138.00 10 9.00      1 N 9.00     138.00      165.00     1.00      
Jennifer Stokes-Ely Gunpowders Jewel 138.00 7 9.00 136.00 13 -       2 N 9.00     274.00      165.00     -        
Marty Bays Moonshine Spark 137.00 11 7.00      1 N 7.00     137.00      167.00     2.00      
Amber Bennett Whos Black Magic 137.00 12 1.00      1 N 1.00     137.00      173.00     6.00      
Dawn Beaulieu Unos Smart Lil Cash 137.00 11 0.50 133.50 #N/A -        130.00 #N/A -       3 N 0.50     400.50      173.50     0.50      
Diana Templeton Wants Two B A Cat 135.00 17 -       1 N -       135.00      174.00     0.50      
Ashley Kubik Yo Cat Do Dat 68.00 18 -       1 N -       68.00        174.00     -        
Amber Roberts Captain Smokem 136.50 13 -       134.00 16 -       67.00 19 -       3 N -       337.50      174.00     0.50      

Entries NPL 2 2 2 1 * 1 * 1 * 4 0 0 0
Entries 5K 6 6 9 5 3 2 6 7 5 5
Entries 1K 13 13 10 10 8 8 14 9 10 10

-1 -1 -1
Total Entries All NPL Classes 21 21 21 15 11 10 24 16 15 15

* Class was run concurrently and only counts as 1 entry.

Per NRCHA Scoring
Less than 5 riders
5 or more in class

First place: 1 point for every entry in the class and 1 point to every person you place ahead of
First place: 5 points plus 1 point for every person you place ahead of

HorseRider

Less:Concurrent Entries



NYRCHA Green Rider Bridle Year End Award Standings

Hi Score = High score of either Green 1 or Green 2 if entered
Placing & Points = Assigned per NRCHA scoring allocation 

YE = Rider has already shown at least 5x and qualified for YE award

Must ride in class 50% of time it's offered to qualify for YE awards

Hi Score Placing Points Hi Score Placing Points Hi Score Placing Points Hi Score Placing Points Hi Score Placing Points Hi Score Placing Points Hi Score Placing Points Hi Score Placing Points G1 Score G2 Score Hi Score Placing Points G1 Score G2 Score Hi Score Placing Points

5/1 5/1 5/1 5/2 5/2 5/2 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/6 6/6 7/24 7/24 7/24 7/25 7/25 7/25 8/21 8/21 8/21 8/22 8/22 8/22 10/9 10/9 10/9 10/9 10/9 10/10 10/10 10/10 10/10 10/10 Entry 
Count YE? Total 

Points
Cumulative 

Score
To Top To Next

Kaitlin Reed Catchme If U Can Can 140.50   1 28.00 139.00   6 14.00 142.00 1 21.00 136.50 4 10.00 139.00 4 17.00 143.50 1 25.00  137.00 3 10.00  133.50 135.50 135.50 4 14.00 133.50 131.00 133.50 9 6.00 9 Y 145.00  1,246.50   
Brittany McKerlie Twilight Rey 138.50   5 20.00 138.00   8 10.00 134.00 6 11.00 133.50 5 8.00 139.50 3 19.00 138.50 2 16.00 138.50 6 15.00  139.00 1 14.00  132.50 132.00 132.50 9 5.00 137.00 134.50 137.00 6 12.00 10 Y 130.00  1,369.00   15.00    15.00   
Amie Beaulieu Calamitie Jane 139.00   4 22.00 138.00   8 10.00 141.00 2 21.00 138.00 3 13.00 141.00 3 21.00  140.00 140.00 140.00 2 19.00 138.00 140.50 140.50 2 19.00 7 Y 125.00  977.50      20.00    5.00     
Julie Cannafarina PC Pretty Chick 135.50   9 11.00 139.50   5 17.00 142.50 1 23.00 139.00 1 18.00 139.50 4 18.00  132.50 135.50 135.50 4 14.00 139.00 140.50 140.50 2 19.00 7 Y 120.00  972.00      25.00    5.00     
Bella Frantz CB Pepto Duke 134.00   11 8.00 137.50   10 7.00 135.50 3 17.00 137.00 3 12.00 138.00 5 15.00 138.00 3 13.00 136.50 9 8.00    135.00 4 8.00    125.00 135.00 135.00 6 10.00 137.50 135.00 137.50 5 14.00 10 Y 112.00  1,364.00   33.00    8.00     
Diana Templeton Lenas Harley/Wants Two B A Cat 140.00   2 26.00 140.50   2 21.00 141.50 2 19.00 140.00 1 16.00 136.50 9 8.00    5 Y 90.00    698.50      55.00    22.00   
Jordan Celino Pretty Lady Rey 137.50   7 16.00 140.50   2 21.00 136.00 136.00 3 17.00 141.00 141.00 1 22.00 4 N 76.00    555.00      69.00    14.00   
Dawn Beaulieu Unos Smart Lil Cash 70.00     17 -   144.00   1 25.00 71.00 13 -   69.50 10 -   142.00 2 23.00  140.50 140.50 1 21.00 67.00 67.00 12 7 Y 69.00    704.00      76.00    7.00     
Jen Decker Delmar Ann Bee 128.00   15 -   132.50   14 -   130.00 8 7.00 129.00 7 4.00 125.50 11 3.00 136.00 5 10.00 137.00 7 12.00  138.00 2 12.00  130.50 130.50 10 3.00 138.00 138.00 4 16.00 10 Y 67.00    1,324.50   78.00    2.00     
Kathy King Plumdog Millionaire 138.00   6 18.00 139.00   6 14.00 135.00 4 15.00 138.00 2 14.00 4 N 61.00    550.00      84.00    6.00     
Shirley Casey Montanas Peppy Spark 139.50   3 24.00 140.50   2 21.00 126.50 9 5.00 3 N 50.00    406.50      95.00    11.00   
Cheryl Moran Chex Up Time 134.50 5 13.00 132.50 6 6.00 133.00 6 12.00 139.50 4 18.00  4 N 49.00    539.50      96.00    1.00     
Lisa Bergeron CS Playin Fletch 133.00 6 12.00 127.50 8 3.00 137.00 7 12.00  135.00 130.00 135.00 6 10.00 134.50 67.50 134.50 8 8.00 5 Y 45.00    667.00      100.00  4.00     
Sam Walsh MDS Great Sparks 131.00 8 9.00 135.50 6 8.00 135.50 11 5.00    133.00 133.00 8 7.00 135.50 135.50 7 10.00 5 Y 39.00    670.50      106.00  6.00     
Joe McKerlie Heza Fancy Rooster 69.00     18 -   133.50   13 1.00  132.50 7 9.00 128.00 8 2.00 128.00 10 5.00 127.50 8 3.00 128.50 13 1.00    134.00 5 6.00    130.00 130.00 10 4.00 9 Y 31.00    1,111.00   114.00  8.00     
Pat Gossage K Code 130.00   14 2.00 135.50   11 5.00 129.50 9 7.00 0.00 11 -   124.50 124.50 11 1.00 127.50 127.50 11 2.00 6 Y 17.00    647.00      128.00  14.00   
Jen Stokes-Ely Gunpowders Jewel 136.50   8 14.00 1 N 14.00    136.50      131.00  3.00     
Billie Hill Smart Like Magic 128.00   15 -   126.00 10 3.00 123.50 12 1.00 134.50 7 6.00 69.00 14 0.00 132.50 7 2.00    6 Y 12.00    713.50      133.00  2.00     
LeAnne Drybala Blueper 132.50   13 4.00 129.00   16 -   133.00 12 3.00    133.00 6 4.00    4 N 11.00    527.50      134.00  1.00     
Amber Bennett Whos Black Magic 135.50   9 11.00 1 N 11.00    135.50      134.00  -       
Ray Stephens Cattastic Headliner 133.50   12 6.00 134.00   12 3.00 2 N 9.00      267.50      136.00  2.00     
Stephanie Green Highbrow Heaven Cat 0.00 11 1.00 1 N 1.00      -            144.00  8.00     
Alyssa Rebman Smokeys Lytle Lena 61.00     19 -   131.00   15 -   2 N -        192.00      145.00  1.00     

Entries Green Rider 1 15          13          9           8            12         9           12         7           9           10         
Entries Green Rider 2 9            8            8           4            7           5           9           3           8           8           

Total Entries All Green Rider Classes 24          21          17         12          19         14         21         10         17         18         

Per NRCHA Scoring
Less than 5 riders
5 or more in class

OCTOBER OCTOBER

Rider

First place: 1 point for every entry in the class and 1 point to every person you place ahead of

JULY AUGUST AUGUST

First place: 5 points plus 1 point for every person you place ahead of

MAY MAY JUNE JUNE JULY

Horse
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